UNIVERSITY OF REDLANDS SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

STUDENT SUCCESS TEAM

We're here to assist you with:

« Advising and Degree Completion Planning « Mentor Program and Commencement Preparation

« Student Planning and Self-Registration « Online Advising Center in Moodle

« Tutoring and Disability Services « Study Abroad and Business Consultancy Programs

Meet our team

Autumn McKiernan

Assistant Director of Student Success
E: Autumn_Mckiernan@redlands.edu
P:909-748-8828

Located at the Redlands Campus

Harmonie Carr

Assistant Director of Student Success
E: Harmonie_Carr@redlands.edu
P:909-748-8924

Located at the Temecula Campus

Marlene Lopez

Assistant Director of Student Success
E: Marlene_Lopez@redlands.edu
P:619-284-9292

Located at the San Diego Campus

Diana Guerrero

Assistant Director of Student Success

E: Diana_Guerrerol@redlands.edu

P: 714-549-2006

Located at the South Coast Metro Campus

Khanhvy Philadelphia

Assistant Director of Student Success

E: Khanhvy_Philadelphia@redlands.edu

P: 909-748-8851

Located at the Rancho Cucamonga Campus

Nguyen Le

Assistant Director of Student Success
E: Nguyen_Le@redlands.edu

P: 909-748-8117

Located at the Riverside Campus

Please reference the next page to determine the Student Success advisor dedicated to your campus and program. For your convenience,
you may contact your Student Success advisor toll-free at 1-877-879-6413 or via email at SBStudentSuccess@redlands.edu.



Burbank Campus

Undergraduate Programs:

Harmonie Carr
harmonie_carr@redlands.edu
909-748-8924

Graduate Programs:

Diana Guerrero
diana_guerrerol @redlands.edu
714-549-2006

Marin Campus

All Programs:

Harmonie Carr
harmonie_carr@redlands.edu
909-748-8924

South Coast Metro

All Programs:

Diana Guerrero

diana guerrerol@redlands.edu
714-549-2006

Rancho Cucamonga Campus

All Programs:
Khanhvy Philadelphia

khanhvy philadelphia@redlands.edu

909-748-8851

Redlands Campus

BSB, MBA, and MSBA
Programs:

Autumn McKiernan
autumn_mckiernan@redlands.edu

909-748-8828

BSM, MSIT, and MSOL
Programs:

Khanhvy Nguyen

khanhvy nguyen@redlands.edu
909-748-8851

Riverside Campus

All Programs:
Nguyen Le
nguyen_le@redlands.edu
909-748-8117

San Diego Campus

All Programs:

Marlene Lopez
marlene_lopez@redlands.edu
P: 619-284-9292

Temecula Campus

All Programs:

Harmonie Carr
harmonie carr@redlands.edu
909-748-8924

Online MBA

Students Last Names A-K:

Nguyen Le
nguyen_le@redlands.edu
909-748-8117

Students Last Names L-Z:

Marlene Lopez
marlene_lopez@redlands.edu
P: 619-284-9292

School of Business Student Success
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